
First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Marco 0.00 0 0NQCappuccio 0.0012 12044 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Penny 44.35 9 1NQHarper 0.008 16045 -8 01

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Kaeto 0.00 0 0ABSHill 0.004 20047 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Gracie 20.10 01 64QBlair 0.002 24049 64 04,6,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Shaina 0.00 0 0AISDoret 0.0014 08301 0 0

MomoHa! 38.77 01 70QMurphy 0.0013 08111 70 03,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Bruno 25.99 01 60QWeiss 0.0010 12031 60 04,3,6,8,9,10,20

Brodie 37.28 2 3NQHenry 0.0011 12028 1 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Mei-Mei 0.00 0 0NQMurphy 0.007 16033 0 0

Henley 36.13 1 3NQClemens 0.006 16323 2 03

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Snap 0.00 0 0NQFisher 0.003 20036 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Wizard 38.66 6 3NQArmstrong 0.001 24043 -3 03

First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Jazz 19.72 01 68QZislin 0.003 20037 68 03,2,3,6,7,8,9,10,20

Tilly 37.85 52 70QKappus 0.002 20258 65 03,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Malcolm 28.35 03 64QWeiss 0.004 20035 64 04,3,4,6,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Chick 32.00 01 74QMosner 0.001 24C289 74 06,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Dobby 42.90 7 2NQKappus 0.0041 12306 -5 02

Ruby 55.00 20 4NQBerry 0.0040 12311 -16 04

Rowan 24.75 0 6NQGriffett 0.0039 12315 6 06

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
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Raven 53.29 18 3NQJohnston 0.0030 16320 -15 03

Fiona 0.00 0 0NQJohnston 0.0029 16321 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Sir 0.00 0 0NQStevenson 0.0020 20336 0 0

Rockit 40.25 8 2NQLichtenstein 0.0019 20338 -6 02

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Osin Blue 0.00 0 0ABSKavanaugh 0.005 24347 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Dot 27.88 01 80QRotelle 0.0044 08127 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Chyna 35.45 0 6NQRifkin-Mamaradl 0.0046 08117 6 06

Trixie 34.57 0 6NQBruno 0.0045 08120 6 06

Brazen 33.10 0 4NQThompson 0.0043 08121 4 04

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Luc 28.27 01 76QWeintrub 0.0034 12152 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Andy Boy 36.64 1 3NQRifkin-Mamaradl 0.0038 12132 2 03

Viva 41.97 6 6NQKessel 0.0037 12137 0 06

Peak 34.48 0 6NQSchmidt 0.0036 12138 6 06

Chew 27.40 0 5NQUlissi 0.0035 12139 5 05

Sadie 34.49 0 4NQGregory 0.0033 12162 4 04

Tweek 39.52 4 6NQKessel 0.0032 12171 2 06

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Finn 38.57 31 75QBruno 0.0028 16181 72 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Lici 36.46 1 6NQCimprich 0.0027 16198 5 06

Zelly 43.48 8 2NQWaddell 0.0026 16201 -6 02

Surf 43.20 8 4NQWiechmann 0.0025 16213 -4 04

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Nemesis 31.45 01 76QThompson 0.0014 20219 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Sligo 30.48 02 72QJohnston 0.0018 20340 72 05,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Declan 37.25 53 77QMinnella 0.0012 20245 72 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Gypsy Rose 34.68 24 69QGonchar 0.009 20257 67 04,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Kiana 28.36 0 63QKraeuter 0.0015 20236 63 03,2,3,4,6,7,8,10,20

Dozer 38.76 6 68QThompson 0.006 20220 62 02,2,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rona 38.29 6 67QSchowalter 0.0011 20252 61 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Rayce 40.18 8 3NQGonchar 0.0017 20221 -5 03

Allie 36.32 4 4NQWilkinson 0.0013 20239 0 04

Tek 0.00 0 0NQBennett 0.008 20326 0 0

Asher 30.98 0 6NQScagnelli 0.007 20328 6 06

Sanchi 0.00 0 0ABSDavis 0.0016 20232 0 0

Keelie 0.00 0 0ABSDavis 0.0010 20254 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Smitten 28.67 0 6NQMulligan 0.004 24272 6 06

Heaven 28.26 0 4NQFitzgerald 0.003 24276 4 04
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Declan 34.66 2 6NQSolakian 0.002 24277 4 06

Joseph 0.00 0 0ABSKoziatek 0.001 24345 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Quest 40.27 5 3NQNiehoff 0.009 16022 -2 03

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Shadow 34.75 01 63QArmstrong 0.005 20023 63 04,3,4,6,7,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Macie 31.05 01 58QMacLuskie 0.009 08290 58 06,3,4,6,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Rocket 36.68 0 1NQHarvey 0.008 12020 1 01

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Foster 35.50 0 3NQUlrichsen 0.007 16092 3 03

Echo 0.00 0 0ABSMygas 0.006 16296 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Shannon 45.95 10 3NQDanek 0.005 20012 -7 03

First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Zephyr 0.00 0 0ABSEvans 0.0042 12294 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Caico 31.77 0 4NQLichtenstein 0.0024 20298 4 04

First number is total of 1's

SAT-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Layla 0.00 0 0NQSchmidt 0.0047 08065 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Neo 0.00 0 0ABSBennett 0.0031 16093 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Brody 39.96 4 6NQSolakian 0.0023 20095 2 06

Spock 43.17 8 3NQRupp-Hackett 0.0022 20096 -5 03

C.J. 36.82 1 6NQLackey 0.0021 20104 5 06
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